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ADVANTAGES

INCLUDED
- x1 Long square brush
  (for wet and dry)-32mm.
- x1 Small nozzle 32 mm.
- x1 Circular nozzle 32 mm.
- x1 pair of small front wheels.
- x1 pair of large rear wheels.
- x1 metal telescopic tube-32mm.  

Voltage / Frequency
Power
Auxiliary output power
Engine
Tank material
Vacuum pressure
Ability
Noise
Power cord length (output)
Weight

Hz
W
w

dB
m
Kg

 220 - 240V, 50 / 60
1600
2000

Copper
PP

>17Kpa
30L
<82

4
11

4m power cord

VACUUM CLEANER

V_
01

-2
02

4

- Powerful 1600W vacuum cleaner for solids and liquids, 
especially for extra-fine dust, designed to connect to a tool 
(wall sander).

- STAYER V-SYSTEM allows continuous operation for long 
periods of time without losing suction capacity, thanks to the 
fact that every 20 seconds the HEPA filters are automatically 
cleaned by means of the most advanced vibration technology. 
It is perfect for workshops, renovations and construction.

- Automatic liquid tank fullness detection system. When it 
detects that the water is above the maximum level, the 
machine stops working automatically to proceed to empty it.

- 2000W auxiliary socket to work with another tool.
- Automatic switching on and off of when using the tool.
- 2m antistatic hose. 
- Washable and easy to remove HEPA filters, with double 

filtering system to protect the motor.
- Extra shock-resistant PP (polypropylene) tank, 30 L.
- Powerful 1600 W copper motor with a longer service life.
- Optimised design for perfect motor cooling.
- 2 operating modes for working with external tools.
- Suitable for connection to STAYER wall sanders.
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Automatic filter cleaning
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